STUDIUM PIOSENKI ,,BIS”

NAUCZYCIELE BEATA I STANISLAW TOMANKOWIE

Lp Nazwisko 1 Imi¢ dziecka

1. Prucnal Antonina

2. Lesniewicz Aleksandra
3. Lebek Lucja

4. Ratajczyk Liliana

5. Borovskaya Yuliya

6. Jankowska Barbara

7. Masniuk Marta

8. Korycka Nadia

9. Korpanty Urszula

10. Kutsenko Julia

11. Lukaszewicz Ignacy
12. Bezmala Oleksandra
13. Pamuta Nina

14. Wroblewska Inga

15. Aleksandra Obrok

16. Grebska Liliana

17. Szkultin Jagoda

18. Panczyszak Pola

19. Marianna Lepczynska
20. Starobucyeva Karolina
21. Koziot Kalina

22. Rosiek Maciej



23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

Gruszczynska Zuzanna
Koztowska Julia
Kurnel Wiktoria
Miodawska Bogusia
Mtodawska Emilia
Pottorak Katarzyna
Jankowska Anna
Kaczmarek Ewa
Mankowska Maria
Milwin-Baron Helena
Sktadanowska Alicja
Cichosz Wiktoria
Wyspianski Nikodem
Wroblewska Jagoda
Wrobel Julia
Wroéblewska Jagoda
Wojcik Aleksandra
Mtodawska Zofia
Kerstan Klaudia
Tomanek Zofia

Vodenikowa Yana

Lista rezerwowa:

. Wrobel Weronika
. Janska Liliana
. Misiewicz Szymon

. Grewling Amelia



